Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

11:00

Ringnummer
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172-23-0816
172-22-0501
076-24-0544
232-24-1647
232-23-1486
232-17-2756
232-23-1535
172-24-0040
172-24-0354
172-24-0292
250-23-0225
232-20-0844
172-24-0273

19-07-2025 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 52
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:09:53 1.374,32
A 15:30:50 1.271,36
A 16:00:11 1.209,93
A 16:34:37 1.190,63
A 16:40:19 1.170,69
A 16:42:35 1.162,94
A 16:58:36 1.111,00
A 16:12:10 1.100,11
U 16:18:52 1.079,85
A 16:22:37 1.067,30
A 16:35:28 1.026,41
A 17:29:33 1.022,73
U 16:53:27 974,19

Forening Navn

1/6
1/ 18
1/2
1/ 14
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
2/6
2/ 18
3/ 18
4/ 18
5/ 14
5/ 18

172
172
076
232
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
232
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-07-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
925
880
866
852
846
808
800
786
777
747
744
709



